SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY
Multijurisdictional Practitioner Ineligibility Order Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2

Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2, the Trustees of the New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection
(“Fund”) have reported to the Supreme Court the names of those multijurisdictional practitioners who
have neither made full payment to the Fund, the Disciplinary Oversight Committee, and the Lawyers
Assistance Program for the calendar year 2021, nor demonstrated that they are not obligated to make
such payment;

And the Court having had the Trustees send notice to each such multijurisdictional practitioner
that failure to pay on or before the April 30, 2021 deadline would result in ineligibility and assessment
of additional fees;

And notwithstanding the fact that every reasonable effort has been made by the Trustees to
notify all multijurisdictional practitioners of their obligations to file an annual registration statement
and make payment to the Fund, unless not obligated to do so, the multijurisdictional practitioners
whose names appear on the attached Ineligible List have, as of the date of this Order, failed either to
make full payment or to demonstrate that they are not obligated to make such payment;

IT IS ORDERED that pursuant to Rule 1:28-2, each multijurisdictional practitioner whose
name appears on the attached Ineligible List shall be ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional
practitioner in New Jersey, effective July 19, 2021; and it is further

ORDERED that each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name is included on the attached
Ineligible List shall remain ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional practitioner in New Jersey until
such attorney files the annual registration statement for the current year AND either demonstrates no
obligation to pay or pays ALL of the following: this year’s annual assessment, the late fee, any arrears
due from prior years, and a reinstatement fee of $50 if being removed from one calendar year's
Ineligible List or $100 if being removed from two or more calendar years' Lists; and it is further

ORDERED that this Order and the attached list of multijurisdictional practitioners are to be
posted on the Judiciary's website and published in the New Jersey Law Journal no later than July 19,
2021, and that a copy of this Order be mailed to each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name
appears on the attached list at the address shown thereon; and it is further

ORDERED that any amendments or corrections to this Order shall be posted and published as
soon as may be practicable.

For the Court,
/s/ Stuart Rabner
Chief Justice

Dated: July 12,2021
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MJP000910 GLIDDEN, MICHAEL JAY MAHWAH NJ
MJP000771 SANDBERG, STEVAN ALFRED ROCHELLE PARK NJ
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MJP000907 LAUKAITIS, KEVIN HADDONFIELD NJ
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MJP000653 GLYNN, KELLY MARGARET ISELIN NJ
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M JP000841
MJP000585
MJP000287
MJP000903
MJP000226
MJP000848
MJP000799
MJP000538
MJP000040
MJP000792
MJP000634
MJP000448
MJP000885
MJP000042
MJP000734
MJP000846
MJP000180
MJP000043
MJP000438
MJP000744
M JP000831
M JP000890
MJP000703
MJP000882
MJP000026
MJP000789
MJP000698
MJP000731
MJP000053
MJP000798
MJP000633
MJP000827
MJP000849
MJP000710
MJP000874
MJP000499
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Attorney Name

ACOSTA, ALLEN FATIMO
ANDREA, LAWRENCE WILLIAM
AWAN, SOHAIB IBRAHEEM
AZOY, RALPH

BAGNELL, GILBERT SCOTT
BARONE, JOHN LEOPOLD
BATT, WALTER B

BAUM GARDNER, WALTER LEE
BEARDELL, LOUISWILLIAM
BIZER, ANDREW DAVID
BONTRAGER, NICHOLAS JOSEPH
BORAKS, ROBERT ALAN WIT
BORCHARDT, DEREK ADAM
BOUJOUKOS, G JEFFREY
BRADLEY, CATHERINE M EGAN
BREWER, BRITTANY GAIL
BRIGGS, JOHN D

BROOKS, JEFFREY DAVID
BUSSI, NICOLE SHELDON
CAMACHO MORAN, DOMENIQUE
CAM ERON, ROBERT FRANCIS
CAM PBELL, SCOTT A

CAREY, ROBERT THOM AS
CASEY, SEAN

CASTELLY, JOHN L

CHAPIN, TRAVISREID

CLAIR, WILLIAM F

CONNELLY, SARAH RENEE
CONNIFF, MARTIN F

CONTI, DAVID ANTHONY
CORZANO, MAHADHI
CREEDON, PETER JOSEPH

DEM AREST, WILLIAJMM FRANCIS
DEMBIN, NATHAN L

DESAI, INDOO

DEYOUNG, EDWIN R
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MJP Ineligible List
Out of State

For Period Ending July 19, 2021

City

NEW YORK
KENT

NORTON
CORAL GABLES
COLUMBIA
ALBANY
LOSANGELES
ST CLAIR SHORES
PHILADELPHIA
NEW ORLEANS
LOSANGELES
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
WASHINGTON
HOUSTON

NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO
UNIONDALE
CHICAGO
MONTESANO
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO
WEST PALM BEACH
MIMAI

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BOSTON

TUSTIN
NORTHPORT
ALBANY

NEW YORK

EL SEGUNDO
DALLAS

Page 4 of 8

State

July 19, 2021

12.05.55



&

]

‘||I'

New Jersey Courts

Independence - Integrity - Fairness - Quality Service

Attorney ID

MJP000750
MJP000911
MJP000060
MJP000784
MJP000483
MJP000340
MJP000313
MJP000768
MJP000787
MJP000842
MJP000297
MJP000629
MJP000675
MJP000740
MJP000337
M JP000851
MJP000840
MJP000520
MJP000869
MJP000320
MJP000507
MJP000179
MJP000786
MJP000878
MJP000442
MJP000213
MJP000355
MJP000858
MJP000908
MJP000753
MJP000807
MJP000639
MJP000642
MJP000880
MJP000823
MJP000820
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DIAZ, NELSON A

DIAZ-ROUSSELOT, WILLIAM CARLOS

DILLON, MICHAEL RICHARD
DWOSKIN, LINDA B

EATON, JOSEPH JACKSON
EDWARDS, CAM ILLE LEIGH
EDWARDS, SAM UEL BENTON
EVEREST, JOEL M ARSHALL
FEDO, JASON M ICHAEL
FRIMMEL, MARK

FRITTON, KARL ANDREW
GAFFNEY, PATRICK

GAN, RICHARD RAYMOND
GILLETTE, MERRI JO
GIRARDI, MATTHEW DONOVAN
GOUWAR, JAMESALAN
GRAE, MARKHARRIS
GREENFIELD, JAM ES JAY
HENDERSON, DAVID LIFF
HENRY, SCHAUN D

HOWSER, HUGH C

JENSEN, M ELISSA KATHLEEN
KALINOW SKI, PAM ELA
KEILTY, KAYLEIGH TOTH
KINGSLEY, PATRICK ROBERT
KIRSCHENBAUM, GEORGE ALLEN
KNEPPER, THOM AS M ICHAEL
KRAUSE, ADAM WILLIAM
KUEI, JEAN FAN

KUO, ERICA WENDY

LANDIS, JEFFREY GREG

LEE, RYAN SCOTT

LEISINGER, RORY COLIN
LEVICK, STEPHANIE TSAY
LIPMAN, HARRY WILLIAM
MANAS, LILLYAN J
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MJP Ineligible List
Out of State

For Period Ending July 19, 2021

City

PHILADELPHIA
AVENTURA
LAFAYETTE HILL
PHILADELPHIA
ALLENTOWN
BIRMINGHAM
HOUSTON
BIRMINGHAM
WEST PALM BEACH
NEW YORK
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
HARRISBURG
CHICAGO
MANHATTAN BEACH
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
VILLANOVA
NEW YORK
HARRISBURG
NASHVILLE
HOUSTON
DENVER
BALTIMORE
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
CHICAGO
KANSASCITY
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
WASHINGTON
MANHATTAN BEACH
LOS ANGELES
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BALDWIN
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PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
AL

AL
FL

NY
PA
NY
PA

NY
NY
PA
NY
PA
N
X

MD
PA
NY

MO
DC
NY

2888

NY
NY
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M JP000680
MJP000905
MJP000529
MJP000106
MJP000852
MJP000847
MJP000759
MJP000909
MJP000730
MJP000893
MJP000802
MJP000793
MJP000751
MJP000737
MJP000315
MJP000809
MJP000887
M JP000881
MJP000411
MJP000165
MJP000568
MJP000900
M JP000671
MJP000804
MJP000834
MJP000453
MJP000816
MJP000865
MJP000781
M JP000001
MJP000872
MJP000902
MJP000144
MJP000898
M JP000321
M JP000686
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For Period Ending July 19, 2021

Attorney Name

MARCHELOS, PETER
MARKOWITZ, AARON BENJAMIN
MASON, HOLLIEM ICHELLE
MAZUREK, EDWARD STEPHEN
M CCUTCHEN, LUTHER OLIVER
M EHDIPOUR, ALEXANDER DANIEL
MELWANI, DINESH K
MILANO, ANDREA ROSE
MILLER, DAVID WAYNE
NACKEERAN, SINDHOORI
NICHOLS, ROBERT HIROSHI
O'DELL, DAVID BRIAN

OBOD, MARJORIE M CM AHON
ORRICO, MILLIE
OTAZO-REYES, ALICIAM

PARK, ELLEN

PATEL, AVNI PRAFUL
PREVETE, JENNIFER ANN
REDIKER, JOHN M ICHAEL
REED, GRANT EVAN

REID, COURTNEY ROGERS
REILLY, MARY TERESA
RICHARDSON, BRUCE ANDRE
SALIJOUGHIAN, PAYAM A
SAM PSON, DOUGLAS ALAN
SANDERS, SHELDON JOEL
SEDLAK, JOSEPH ANTHONY
SELBY, KAREN M

SHEEN, RAYM OND HANS
SHIFFM AN, M ELISSA SAVAGE
SILBER, HOWARD FRANK
SOCORRO, JOSE

SPENCER, STEVEN HOWARD DELANTY
STEAMER, JULIE BIBLE

STERN, ROBERT M ICHAEL
SUAREZ, MARIO JESUS
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MJP Ineligible List
Out of State

City

MINEOLA

SAN DIEGO
OMAHA
PHILADELPHIA
M YRTLE BEACH
LOS ANGELES
BOSTON
WASHINGTON
HOUSTON
CHICAGO
COLUMBUS
BIRMINGHAM
PHILADELPHIA
WEST PALM BEACH
MIAMI

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
BIRMINGHAM
WASHINGTON
MINNEAPOLIS
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

SAN FRANCISCO
BALTIMORE
GARDEN CITY
DENVER
WASHINGTON
SAN FRANCISCO
NEW YORK
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
CORAL GABLES
PHILADELPHIA
NEW YORK
WASHINGTON
NEW YORK
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Out of State

For Period Ending July 19, 2021

Attorney ID Attorney Name City State
MJP000821 SUSSM AN, M ITCHELL REED PALM SPRINGS CA
MJP000432 VIHSTADT, JAM ES JOSEPH OMAHA NE
MJP000443 WALTON, EDWARD ALLEN TROY MI
MJP000683 WALTON, JACQUELINE NICOLE BOISE ID
M JP000263 WARLEY, JOHN CALDWELL FREDERICKSBURG VA
MJP000800 WARREN, REBECCA LEE PHILADELPHIA PA
MJP000813 WEBSTER, AM ANDA PAIGE BALTIM ORE MD
MJP000783 WERNING, COURTNEY M ICHELLE COLUMBUS OH
M JP000883 WILLIAM S, MILTON LAWRENCE NEW YORK NY
MJP000884 WINSTON, GEORGIA NEW YORK NY
MJP000886 YEAGLEY, CHAUNEICE DAVIS NEW YORK NY
MJP000347 YONO, FAKHRI WADI WEST BLOOM FIELD MI
MJP000617 ZEENA, WILLIAM MIAMI FL
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MJP000824 FISHM AN, BENJAM IN CHARLES SOM ERSET NJ

CPF 438 - Wendy Backstrom Page 8of8 July 19,2021  12.05.55



	Order - LFCP - 2021 MJP Court Order - 1of2
	SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY

	Notice - LFCP - 2021 MJP Ineligible List - 2of2

