#### SUPREME COURT OF NEW JERSEY

#### Multijurisdictional Practitioner Ineligibility Order Pursuant to Rule 1:28-2

Pursuant to *Rule* 1:28-2, the Trustees of the New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection ("Fund") have reported to the Supreme Court the names of those multijurisdictional practitioners who have neither made full payment to the Fund, the Disciplinary Oversight Committee, and the Lawyers Assistance Program for the calendar year 2021, nor demonstrated that they are not obligated to make such payment;

And the Court having had the Trustees send notice to each such multijurisdictional practitioner that failure to pay on or before the April 30, 2021 deadline would result in ineligibility and assessment of additional fees;

And notwithstanding the fact that every reasonable effort has been made by the Trustees to notify all multijurisdictional practitioners of their obligations to file an annual registration statement and make payment to the Fund, unless not obligated to do so, the multijurisdictional practitioners whose names appear on the attached Ineligible List have, as of the date of this Order, failed either to make full payment or to demonstrate that they are not obligated to make such payment;

IT IS ORDERED that pursuant to *Rule* 1:28-2, each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name appears on the attached Ineligible List shall be ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional practitioner in New Jersey, effective July 19, 2021; and it is further

ORDERED that each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name is included on the attached Ineligible List shall remain ineligible to appear as a multijurisdictional practitioner in New Jersey until such attorney files the annual registration statement for the current year AND either demonstrates no obligation to pay or pays <u>ALL</u> of the following: this year's annual assessment, the late fee, any arrears due from prior years, and a reinstatement fee of \$50 if being removed from one calendar year's Ineligible List or \$100 if being removed from two or more calendar years' Lists; and it is further

ORDERED that this Order and the attached list of multijurisdictional practitioners are to be posted on the Judiciary's website and published in the *New Jersey Law Journal* no later than July 19, 2021, and that a copy of this Order be mailed to each multijurisdictional practitioner whose name appears on the attached list at the address shown thereon; and it is further

ORDERED that any amendments or corrections to this Order shall be posted and published as soon as may be practicable.

For the Court,
/s/ Stuart Rabner
Chief Justice

Dated: <u>July 12, 2021</u>



## NJLAW YERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION M JP Ineligible List Bergen County For Period Ending July 19, 2021

Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
M JP000910	GLIDDEN, MICHAEL JAY	M AHWAH	NJ
M JP000771	SANDBERG, STEVAN ALFRED	ROCHELLE PARK	NJ



Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
M JP000907	LAUKAITIS, KEVIN	HADDONFIELD	NJ



## NJLAW YERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION MJP Ineligible List Middlesex County For Period Ending July 19, 2021

Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
M JP000653	GLYNN, KELLYMARGARET	ISELIN	NJ



Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
M 17000044	ACCOCTA ALLEN FATINAC	NEW YORK	NIV
MJP000841	ACOSTA, ALLEN FATIMO	NEW YORK KENT	NY CT
MJP000585	ANDREA, LAWRENCE WILLIAM		
MJP000287	AWAN, SOHAIB IBRAHEEM	NORTON	VA
M JP000903	AZOY, RALPH	CORAL GABLES	FL m
M JP000226	BAGNELL, GILBERT SCOTT	COLUM BIA	SC
M JP000848	BARONE, JOHN LEOPOLD	ALBANY	NY
MJP000799	BATT, WALTER B	LOS ANGELES	CA
MJP000538	BAUM GARDNER, WALTER LEE	ST CLAIR SHORES	MI
MJP000040	BEARDELL, LOUIS WILLIAM	PHILADELPHIA	PA
M JP000792	BIZER, ANDREW DAVID	NEW ORLEANS	LA 24
M JP000634	BONTRAGER, NICHOLAS JOSEPH	LOS ANGELES	CA DO
M JP000448	BORAKS, ROBERT ALAN WIT	WASHINGTON	DC
M JP000885	BORCHARDT, DEREK ADAM	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000042	BOUJOUKOS, G JEFFREY	PHILADELPHIA	PA NV
M JP000734	BRADLEY, CATHERINE MEGAN	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000846	BREWER, BRITTANY GAIL	WASHINGTON	DC
MJP000180	BRIGGS, JOHN D	HOUSTON	TX
M JP00043	BROOKS, JEFFREY DAVID	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000438	BUSSI, NICOLE SHELDON	SAN FRANCISCO	CA
MJP000744	CAMACHO MORAN, DOMENIQUE	UNIONDALE	NY
MJP000831	CAMERON, ROBERT FRANCIS	CHICAGO	IL WA
MJP000890	CAM PBELL, SCOTT A	MONTESANO	WA
MJP000703	CAREY, ROBERT THOM AS	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000882	CASEY, SEAN	NEW YORK	NY
M JP00026	CASTELLY, JOHN L	SAN FRANCISCO	CA
MJP000789	CHAPIN, TRAVIS REID	WEST PALM BEACH	FL
MJP000698	CLAIR, WILLIAM F	MIMAI	FL NV
M JP000731	CONNELLY, SARAH RENEE	NEW YORK	NY
M JP000053	CONNIFF, MARTIN F	NEW YORK	NY
M JP000798	CONTI, DAVID ANTHONY	BOSTON	MA
M JP000633	CORZANO, MAHADHI	TUSTIN	CA
M JP000827	CREEDON, PETER JOSEPH	NORTHPORT	NY
M JP000849	DEM AREST, WILLIAJM FRANCIS	ALBANY	NY
M JP000710	DEM BIN, NATHAN L	NEW YORK	NY
M JP000874	DESAI, INDOO	EL SEGUNDO	CA TY
MJP000499	DEYOUNG, EDWIN R	DALLAS	TX



Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
MJP000750	DIAZ, NELSON A	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000911	DIAZ-ROUSSELOT, WILLIAM CARLOS	AVENTURA	FL
MJP000060	DILLON, MICHAEL RICHARD	LAFAYETTE HILL	PA
MJP000784	DWOSKIN, LINDA B	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000483	EATON, JOSEPH JACKSON	ALLENTOWN	PA
MJP000340	EDWARDS, CAMILLE LEIGH	BIRMINGHAM	AL
MJP000313	EDWARDS, SAMUEL BENTON	HOUSTON	TX
MJP000768	EVEREST, JOEL MARSHALL	BIRMINGHAM	AL
MJP000787	FEDO, JASON MICHAEL	WEST PALM BEACH	FL
MJP000842	FRIM M EL, M ARK	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000297	FRITTON, KARL ANDREW	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000629	GAFFNEY, PATRICK	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000675	GAN, RICHARD RAYMOND	HARRISBURG	PA
MJP000740	GILLETTE, MERRI JO	CHICAGO	IL
MJP000337	GIRARDI, MATTHEW DONOVAN	M ANHATTAN BEACH	CA
MJP000851	GOUWAR, JAM ES ALAN	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000840	GRAE, MARK HARRIS	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000520	GREENFIELD, JAM ES JAY	VILLANOVA	PA
MJP000869	HENDERSON, DAVID LIFF	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000320	HENRY, SCHAUN D	HARRISBURG	PA
MJP000507	HOWSER, HUGH C	NASHVILLE	TN
MJP000179	JENSEN, MELISSA KATHLEEN	HOUSTON	TX
MJP000786	KALINOWSKI, PAMELA	DENVER	00
MJP000878	KEILTY, KAYLEIGH TOTH	BALTIMORE	MD
MJP000442	KINGSLEY, PATRICK ROBERT	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000213	KIRSCHENBAUM, GEORGE ALLEN	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000355	KNEPPER, THOMASMICHAEL	CHICAGO	IL
MJP000858	KRAUSE, ADAM WILLIAM	KANSAS CITY	MO
MJP000908	KUEI, JEAN FAN	WASHINGTON	DC
MJP000753	KUO, ERICA WENDY	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000807	LANDIS, JEFFREY GREG	WASHINGTON	DC
MJP000639	LEE, RYAN SCOTT	MANHATTAN BEACH	CA
MJP000642	LEISINGER, RORY COLIN	LOS ANGELES	CA
MJP000880	LEVICK, STEPHANIE TSAY	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000823	LIPM AN, HARRY WILLIAM	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000820	MANAS, LILLYAN J	BALDWIN	NY



Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
MJP000680	MARCHELOS, PETER	MINEOLA	NY
MJP000905	MARKOWITZ, AARON BENJAMIN	SAN DIEGO	CA
MJP000529	M ASON, HOLLIE M ICHELLE	OM AHA	NE
MJP000106	MAZUREK, EDWARD STEPHEN	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000852	M CCUTCHEN, LUTHER OLIVER	M YRTLE BEACH	<b>SC</b>
MJP000847	MEHDIPOUR, ALEXANDER DANIEL	LOS ANGELES	CA
MJP000759	MELWANI, DINESH K	BOSTON	MA
MJP000909	MILANO, ANDREA ROSE	WASHINGTON	DC
MJP000730	MILLER, DAVID WAYNE	HOUSTON	TX
MJP000893	NACKEERAN, SINDHOORI	CHICAGO	IL
MJP000802	NICHOLS, ROBERT HIROSHI	COLUMBUS	OH
MJP000793	O'DELL, DAVID BRIAN	BIRMINGHAM	AL
MJP000751	OBOD, MARJORIE MCMAHON	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000737	ORRICO, MILLIE	WEST PALM BEACH	FL
MJP000315	OTAZO-REYES, ALICIA M	MIAMI	FL
MJP000809	PARK, ELLEN	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000887	PATEL, AVNI PRAFUL	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000881	PREVETE, JENNIFER ANN	NEW YORK	NY
M JP000411	REDIKER, JOHN MICHAEL	BIRMINGHAM	AL
MJP000165	REED, GRANT EVAN	WASHINGTON	DC
MJP000568	REID, COURTNEY ROGERS	MINNEAPOLIS	MN
MJP000900	REILLY, M ARY TERESA	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000671	RICHARDSON, BRUCE ANDRE	NEW YORK	NM
MJP000804	SALIJOUGHIAN, PAYAM A	SAN FRANCISCO	CA
MJP000834	SAM PSON, DOUGLAS ALAN	BALTIM ORE	MD
MJP000453	SANDERS, SHELDON JOEL	GARDEN CITY	NY
MJP000816	SEDLAK, JOSEPH ANTHONY	DENVER	CO
MJP000865	SELBY, KAREN M	WASHINGTON	DC
MJP000781	SHEEN, RAYMOND HANS	SAN FRANCISCO	CA
M JP000001	SHIFFM AN, M ELISSA SAVAGE	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000872	SILBER, HOWARD FRANK	WESTLAKE VILLAGE	CA
MJP000902	SOCORRO, JOSE	CORAL GABLES	FL
MJP000144	SPENCER, STEVEN HOWARD DELANTY	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000898	STEAM ER, JULIE BIBLE	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000321	STERN, ROBERT MICHAEL	WASHINGTON	DC
MJP000686	SUAREZ, MARIO JESUS	NEW YORK	NY



Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
MJP000821	SUSSMAN, MITCHELL REED	PALM SPRINGS	CA
MJP000432	VIHSTADT, JAM ES JOSEPH	OM AHA	NE
MJP000443	WALTON, EDWARD ALLEN	TROY	MI
MJP000683	WALTON, JACQUELINE NICOLE	BOISE	ID
MJP000263	WARLEY, JOHN CALDWELL	FREDERICKSBURG	VA
MJP000800	WARREN, REBECCA LEE	PHILADELPHIA	PA
MJP000813	WEBSTER, AMANDA PAIGE	BALTIM ORE	MD
MJP000783	WERNING, COURTNEY MICHELLE	COLUMBUS	OH
MJP000883	WILLIAMS, MILTON LAWRENCE	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000884	WINSTON, GEORGIA	NEW YORK	NY
MJP000886	YEAGLEY, CHAUNEICE DAVIS	NEW YORK	NY
M JP000347	YONO, FAKHRI WADI	WEST BLOOM FIELD	MI
MJP000617	ZEENA, WILLIAM	MIAMI	FL



Attorney ID	Attorney Name	City	State
MJP000824	FISHM AN, BENJAM IN CHARLES	SOMERSET	NJ